BAGQR PIZZeRI1d

POURING WINES

Sparkling
Montelvini, Prosecco Extra Dry DOCG

Intense fruity bouquet, hint of golden apples, dry, fresh &
well balanced

White

Caleo Pecorino Terre di Chieti IGT, Italy
White pulp & exotic fruit, good acidity & long finish

Ventisquero Reserva Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
Elegant & fresh with citrus & tropical fruits, mineral notes

Red

Caleo Negroamaro Salento IGT, Italy
Rich & spicy, harmonious bouquet, well balanced with
supple & round tannins

Ventisquero Reserva Carménére, Chile
Berries & cassis, black pepper & chocolate, ripe tannins

Gls
40

30

30

30

30

Bt
200

150

150

150

150

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

Montelvini Prosecco, Rosé, Extra Dry DOCG
Juliet, Guerra, Metodo Classico Ribolla Gialla Brut
Tattinger, Brut, Reserva

ROSE WINE

Zaccagnini, Tralcetto Cerasuolo Rosé DOC

(Negroamaro), Italy
Raspberries & wild cherries, refreshing acidity

Coppi, Negroamaro Rosato |.G.P. (Negroamaro),
Salento, Italy

Elegant, fresh & harmonic. Notes of ripe berries, red fruits &
flowers

DESSERT WINE

Ghione Moscato d’Asti DOCG
Light body, apricot & honey, sweet, soft bubbles

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax

280
390
550

220

220

190

WHITE WINE

ITALY

Sardegna

Spera Vermentino di Gallura DOCG
Fresh & fragrant with hints of lemon & minerals

Sicilia
Vigneti Zabu, Grillo DOC

Refreshing with minerality, notes of green apple, lime & apricot

Donnafugata, La Fuga, Chardonnay
Fragrant bouquet with notes of tropical fruits & citrus zest
together with delicate hints of white flowers

Trentino Alto Adige

San Leonardo, Vette Sauvignon Blanc IGT
Dry with fragrance of white peach, green peppercorn over a
pleasing note of sage

Elena Walch, Pinot Bianco DOC

Clear, bright straw yellow, with fruity aromas, fresh apple notes
& a touch of herbs in the bouquet. Lively acidity, a fresh finish

Marche

Velenosi, Querciantica, Verdicchio Classico di Jesi

DOC

Pleasant, fresh & high acidity. Notes of green apple,
gooseberry, lime & minerals in the back

Veneto

Palazzo Maffei, Lugana DOC
Hints of white pepper, tropical fruits & bergamot with some
notes of aromatic herbs

Piemonte
Ghione Gavi DOCG

White flowers, citrus fruit, pleasant acidity, well balanced

Ghione Chardonnay DOC
Dry, dense

Vietti, Roero Ameis DOCG
Dry, medium-bodied with fresh floral, citrus & honeydew melon
aromas

Friuli
Colli Orientali Albano Guerra, Ribolla Gialla DOC

Aromatic, high-toned structure, apple, pineapple, peach

Colli Orientali Albano Guerra, Friulano DOC

Intense & persistent with hint of pears & acacia

Campania
Vesevo Greco di Tufo DOCG

Fruity, intense, good structure

Mastroberardino, Falanghina del Sannio DOC
Aromas of ripe pineapple, toasted almond & white flowers

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax
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Puglia
Coppi Guiscardo Falanghina IGP

Abundant freshness with a pleasant acidity

Masseria Altemura, Fiano Salento IGP
Displays attractive sensations of peaches & apricots as well as
delicately scented flowers

Abruzzo
Zaccagnini Il Bianco di Ciccio IGT (Trebbiano)
Peach, apricot, scented flowers, fresh, rich & mellow

Cantina Tollio, Feudo Antico, Tullum, Passerina IGP
Floral hints of broom & peach with herbaceous & elegant
aftertaste

FRANCE

Chablis, Simonnet-Febvre, Burgundy (Chardonnay)
Exotic floral nose, unctuous & full on the palate with spicy notes

NEW ZEALAND

Allan Scott, Marlborough (Sauvignon Blanc)
Citrus & tropical fruits, juicy acidity

SPAIN

Leiras, Rias Baixas D.O, Albarino
Zesty & aromatic with a soft, ripe fruit, an ideal partner for
flavoursome seafood dishes

250

210

240

280

340

280

220

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax

RED WINE

ITALY

Veneto
Sartori Valpolicella Classico Brolo di Sotto DOC

(Corvina, Rondinella, Oseleta)
Violet, cherry, full-bodied

Sartori Reius Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG

(Corvina Rondinella Molinara)
Powerful, complex, dried plums, chocolate, cinnamon, elegant
tannins

Meroni, Velluto, Amarone della Valpolicella Riserva
(Corvina Corvinone Rondinella Molinara)

Authentic Amarone, velvety, enveloping, prune, plum, along
with toast, cinnamon & truffle

Frivli Venezia Giulia
Matteo |° Riserva Albano Guerra DOC (Pignolo,

Refosco, Merlot)
Dry with a taste of licorice, blackberry, velvet, balanced tannins

Piemonte
Cantine Sant’Agata Bussia White Label Barolo DOCG
(Nebbiolo)

Rich & composite bouquet of ripe fruit, candied fruit, tobacco &
sweet spice

Marchesi di Barolo, Barbaresco Tradizione DOCG
Intense & persistent aroma with distinct traces of fruit, rose &
spices. The taste is full & vigorous yet harmonious & balanced
with soft, delicate tannins

Luciano Sandrone, Valmaggiore, Nebbiolo
Lovely perfume & density. Floral with dusty midpalate tannins &
lots of nice spices. Fine and elegant

Trentino Alto Adige
San Leonardo Vigneti delle Dolomiti IGT

(Cabernet Sauvigon, Camenere, Merlot)
Balsamic notes, forest fruits, chocolate, tobacco, pepper,
elegant

Alois Lageder, Krafuss, Pinot Noir Riserva
Full-bodied & complex with flavours of ripe fruit, chocolate & a
touch of oak

Toscana

Mazzei, Philip, Toscana IGT (Cabernet Sauvignon)
Harmonious flavours of dark fruit, flowers, chocolate, vanilla.
Exotic, complex character, full-bodied with polished tannins

Ser Lapo, Mazzei, Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG

(Sangiovese)
Elegant with aromas of red berries, good structure

Vallepicciola, Quercegrosse, Merlot
Notes of blackberries, blueberries & ripe cherries. Elegant &
silky mouthfeel

Brunello di Montalcino Sasso di Sole DOCG
(Sangiovese)
Aroma of strawberry & spice, harmonious & lingering

Mastrojanni, Rosso di Montalcino DOC
Ample & articulated aroma with fruity notes of cherry, ripe
plums & delicate balsamic hints

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax
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Poggio al Tesoro, Sondraia Blogheri Superiore
DOC 2018 (Cabernet Sau., Merlot, Cabernet Franc)

590

Very pretty currant & chocolate aromas with hints of hazelnut & sweet

tobacco. Full-bodied with round tannins & a juicy finish

Campania

Mastroberardino, Radici, Taurasi DOCG (Aglianico)
The bouquet is full, complex & intense with flavours of plum,
black cherry, strawberry, vanilla & intense spices

Puglia
| Muri, Primitivo IGP

Full-bodied, soft, quite tannic, harmonious. Notes of plum,
leather & ripe fruits

| Muri, Negroamaro IGP
Intense, vinous, spicy & fruity aroma with notes of small
blackberries (black currants & berries)

Basilicata
Piano del Cerro del Vulture DOC (Aglianico)

Blackberry, blackcurrants, spicy balsamic notes, great structure,
long finish

Sardegna
Siddura Erema Cannonau di Sardegna DOC

(Cannonau)
Medium-bodied, perfume immediately conquers with an
expressive & exuberant fruit

Sicilia
Tasca d’Almerita Rosso del Conte (Nero d’Avola,
Perriconne)
Deep ruby red in colour, aromas of Marasca cherries & herbs,

undertones of vanilla & tobacco. Silky tannins, long flavourful
finish

Abruzzo
Sogno di Ulisse Montepulciano d’Abruzzo DOP

Ruby red colour with purplish reflections. The nose shows
layers of plum & red cherry aromas, with blueberry,
blackcurrant & savoury red fruits

Edizione 21 Cinque Autoctoni 2019 (Montelpuciano,
Malvasia, Nera, Negroamaro, Sangiovese,

Primitivo) Best ltalian Red

It has a dark & bright ruby red colour. The nose opens with
intense hints of blackberry & cherry, enriched with notes of
aromatic herbs, cinnamon, cloves & licorice, with a mineral
background

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax
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FRANCE
Chateau Smith Haut Lafitte Bordeaux Superieur

(Merlot, Cab Sauv)
Blackcurrent, blackberry, violets, roasted herbs, dense with
lovely fullness

SPAIN

Mas de Subira 2018 Priorat (Carinena, Garnacha)
Bright cherry red, lively & clean. The nose is full, delivers
intensity of plums, cherries, hints of liquorice from the French
oak ageing & toasty notes

Argentina

La Puerta Reserva (Malbec)
Spicy notes, vanilla, black fruits, liquorice, good structure

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax

410

240

280



DRAUGHT BEER
Carlsberg Glass

Carlsberg Pint
Hoegaarden Half Pint
Hoegaarden Pint

BOTTLED BEERS

Tiger

Heineken

Corona

Brewdog Lost Lager (Craft Beer)

GIN

Bombay Sapphire (UK)
The London N.1 (UK)
Hendrick’s (SCO)

The Botanist Islay (SCO)
Agricolo Gadan “Floral” (IT)
Agricolo Evra “Fruity” (IT)
Pig Skin (ITA)

Giniu (ITA)

Sui Gin (JAP)

Roku (JAP)

Le Tribute (ES)

Four Pillars Navy Strength (AUS)
Le Tribute (ES)

Siderit Ginger Lime (ES)
Gin Mare (ES)

Elephant Strength (DE)
Elephant Aged (DE)
TONICS:

Fever Tree Indian
Fever Tree Mediterranean
Fever Tree Aromatic

20

30

24

38

22

24

28

28

45ml Bl
28 360
50 600
42 510
38 480
38 480
38 480
38 480
60 680
34 420
36 440
52 660
48 580
45 580
40 500
42 520
66 780
60 680
Additional

RM9

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax

RUM

Bacardi Bianco

Angostura 5 yrs

Kaken Spiced

Charles Meser Double Barrel
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 yrs
Plantation 5 yrs

Ron Zacapa XO

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold
Espolon Blanco

Espolon Reposado

Patron Anejo

Patron Silver

VODKA

Absolut

Stolichnaya

Grey Goose Ultra-Premium
Suntory Haku Vodka

SCOTCH WHISKEY BLENDED

Jameson
JW Black Label

WHISKY BOURBON

Woodford Reserve Rye
Jack Daniel’'s
Maker's Mark

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Glenfiddich 12 yrs

The Balvenie 12yrs Double Wood
Macallan 12 yrs Double Cask
Laphroaig Quarter Cask (Islay)
Suntory AO

30ml

25
28
28
45
42
34
68

30ml

22
25
26
46
46

30ml

22
24
30
34

30ml

25
28

30ml

48
26
28

30ml

36
54
42
40
82

Bt

350
380
380
680
600
480
980

Bt

320
350
380
680
680

Bil

320
330
440
480

Bt

390
430

Bt

660
390
440

Bt

460
840
560
540
1160

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax



CLASSICS COCKTAILS

Hennessy VSOP 38 480 Cinzano Rosso, Campari, gin
Hennessy XO 62 980 Aperol / Campari Spritz 38
Aperol or Campari, prosecco, soda,
orange
ARMAGNAC 30ml B Amalfi Limoncello Spritz 38
Delord Fine Armagnac 28 390 Limoncello, prosecco, soda, lemon
Dry Martini 42

LIQUEUR & DIGESTIVES ~ 30m Gin, dry vermouth

Espresso Martini 44
Averna 22 Vodka, espresso, Kahlua
Amaro Essenziale 24 . ,
Amaro Bomba Silvio Carta 24 glonto (Cho'fe offly clrw]ee'otr peach) 38
Montenegro 2 um, sugar, lime, fresh min
Fernet Branca 22 Whiskey Sour (choice of passion fruit 38
Limoncello (homemade) 22 or amaretto sour)
Sambuca 22 Whiskey, sweet and sour, egg white
Baileys 22 Margarita 36
Amaretto Disaronno 22 Tequila, triple sec, margarita mix
Grappa Candolini 28 )
Grappa Vernaccia Silvio Carta 32 Cosmopolitan 42
Vodka, Cointreau, lime, cranberry
Moscow Mule 38
Vodka, ginger beer, lime
Old Faschion 42
Whiskey, bitter, brown sugar
Lychee Martini 40

Vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee fruit

MOCKTAILS

Watermelonade 20
Watermelom, lime, mint, sprite

Banana Cooler 20
Banana, orange, mango, strawberry,
coconut

Limonata & Menta 20
Lemon juice, soda, fresh mint

Rasberry Panther 20
Rasberry,grenadine, lemon, mango,
orange

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax



MINERAL WATER

SPARKLING

San Pellegrino, 500ml 18
San Pellegrino, 1L 26
STILL

Acqua Panna, 500ml 18
Acqua Panna, 1L 26

CHILLED JUICES
Pineapple, Cranberry, Mango 18

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

(no added sugar)

Orange, Watermelon, Apple, Lime, 20
Lemon
SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Tonic Water 14
Ginger Ale 14
Red Bull 14
Ginger Beer 18
Fever Tree Tonic 18

(Indian, Mediterranean, Aromatic)

COFFEE
Espresso / Double Espresso 12/16
Macchiato / Double Macchiato 12116
Americano 10
Caffe Latte 18
Cappuccino 16
Mocha 18
Hot Chocolate 16

(Decaf coffee available)

TEA

English, Chamomile, Earl Grey, Green 12
Tea, Lemon Tea, Peppermint

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax






